e-mail: info@omega.com
User’s Guide
Shop online at
FP-319 Flow Wet-Tap Assembly
page 2 OMEGA FP-319 Flow Wet-Tap Assembly
It is the policy of OMEGA to comply with all worldwide safety and EMC/EMI regulations that
apply. OMEGA is constantly pursuing certification of its products to the European New Approach

Consult the K-factor section of the OMEGA flow sensor instruction manual for a complete listing of installation fittings.
page 6 OMEGA FP-319 Flow Wet-Tap Assembly
6. Ordering information
Part Number Description
FP-319 PVC wet-tap valve (sensor not included)
FMK-515-3P3 Polypro extended length paddlewheel sensor (0.5 to 4 in.)
FMK-515-3P4 Polypro extended length paddlewheel sensor (5 to 8 in.)
FMK-515-3P5 Polypro extended length paddlewheel sensor (10 to 36 in.)
FMK-2536-3P3 Polypro extended length low flow paddlewheel sensor (0.5 to 4 in.)
FMK-2536-3P4 Polypro extended length low flow paddlewheel sensor (5 to 8 in.)
FMK-2536-3P5 Polypro extended length low flow paddlewheel sensor (10 to 36 in.)
FP-3193 Wet-tap assembly with FMK-515-3P3 paddlewheel sensor (0.5 to 4 in.)
FP-3194 Wet-tap assembly with FMK-515-3P4 paddlewheel sensor (5 to 8 in.)
FP-3195 Wet-tap assembly with FMK-515-3P5 paddlewheel sensor (10 to 36 in.)
FP-3196 Wet-tap assembly with FMK-2536-3P3 low flow sensor (0.5 to 4 in.)